

TIP NO

0.030 MILES

FED AID NO 0051037

GRADING, CURB & GUTTER, SIDEWALK, SIGNAL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

INTERSECTION OF N. POLK ST (SR 4982) AND PINEVILLE-MATTHEWS RD (NC 51)

			LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC MAIDEN, NC				NJR GROUP INC ALBEMARLE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		36,666.00		30,000.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum		25,900.00		204,562.00	
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	20	CY	85.40	1,708.00	20.00	400.00
0004	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	20	SY	60.00	1,200.00	1.00	20.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10	TON	110.00	1,100.00	25.00	250.00
0006	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	80	LF	70.75	5,660.00	128.40	10,272.00
0007	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	100	SY	67.00	6,700.00	128.40	12,840.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2	EA	2,260.00	4,520.00	3,450.00	6,900.00
0009	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	6	EA	2,260.00	13,560.00	5,640.00	33,840.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	3,050.00	3,050.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	335.00	335.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
0012	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	400	LF	125.00	50,000.00	72.00	28,800.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		38,675.00			148,988.00
0014	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	8	EA	183.00	1,464.00	327.75	2,622.00
0015	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	4	EA	1,830.00	7,320.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	575	LF	9.75	5,606.25	5.00	2,875.00
0017	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	150	LF	14.65	2,197.50	20.00	3,000.00
0018	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	50	LF	2.50	125.00	5.00	250.00
0019	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	605	LF	6.10	3,690.50	12.00	7,260.00
0020	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	115	LF	14.60	1,679.00	20.00	2,300.00
0021	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	150	LF	3.00	450.00	5.00	750.00
0022	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	10	TON	125.00	1,250.00	25.00	250.00
0023	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10	TON	225.00	2,250.00	25.00	250.00
0024	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	40	LF	5.00	200.00	1.00	40.00
0025	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10	CY	305.00	3,050.00	1.00	10.00
0026	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	40	LF	17.00	680.00	15.00	600.00
0027	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	0.5	LB	91.00	45.50	15.00	7.50
0028	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	80	LF	27.00	2,160.00	15.00	1,200.00
0029	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25	ACR	4,880.00	1,220.00	4,000.00	1,000.00
0030	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.25	ACR	1,000.00	250.00	1.00	0.25
0031	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	25	LB	6.00	150.00	1.00	25.00
0032	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	4,880.00	1,220.00	1.00	0.25
0033	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	25	LB	6.00	150.00	1.00	25.00
0034	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25	TON	4,880.00	1,220.00	1.00	0.25
0035	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	4	MHR	305.00	1,220.00	1.00	4.00
0036	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5	EA	610.00	3,050.00	1.00	5.00
0037	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
0038	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	8	EA	1,280.00	10,240.00	1,740.00	13,920.00
0039	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	1,475	LF	4.90	7,227.50	7.00	10,325.00

49291.3.7

TIP NO

0.030 MILES

FED AID NO 0051037

GRADING, CURB & GUTTER, SIDEWALK, SIGNAL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

INTERSECTION OF N. POLK ST (SR 4982) AND PINEVILLE-MATTHEWS RD (NC 51)

				LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC MAIDEN, NC				NJR GROUP INC ALBEMARLE, NC	
0040	7229000000-N	SP	APS DETECTOR STATION	8	EA	2,200.00	17,600.00	2,110.00	16,880.00
0041	7230000000-N	SP	CENT CONT UNIT APS DETECT STA	1	EA	6,710.00	6,710.00	8,050.00	8,050.00
0042	7288000000-E	1715	PAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	10	LF	170.00	1,700.00	48.00	480.00
0043	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	115	LF	43.00	4,945.00	48.00	5,520.00
0044	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	3	EA	1,100.00	3,300.00	900.00	2,700.00
0045	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	1	EA	1,950.00	1,950.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
0046	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	4	EA	1,350.00	5,400.00	1,810.00	7,240.00
0047	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	4	EA	800.00	3,200.00	632.00	2,528.00
0048	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	8	EA	4,880.00	39,040.00	5,694.00	45,552.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		331,784.25	TOTAL		624,841.25
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		331,784.25	SUB-TOTAL		624,841.25

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	1	331,784.25
NJR GROUP INC	2	624,841.25

DocuSigned by:

Jason Brooks

C387DBA8ACEC4A9...